
Club Day 9th June 2024

Lesson Times 

Warm up arena  ( Toni Graham )
Time no Rider Horse
10.00 1 Shona Brearley Apollo

2 Emma Defew Rocky
3 Linda Gove Star

11.00 1 Joy Fulton Puzzle
2 Tracey Miller Kwizz
3 Cheryl Williamson Zeus
4 Ashley Douglas Elliott

12.00 1 Hannah Newton Sky
2 Cheryl Innes Tico
3 Lucy Mason Sally

Main arena  ( Julie Speirs )
Time no Rider Horse
10.00 1 Lauren Thomson Peater Pan

2 Zara Jones Vic
3 Kirstie Graham Kash

11.00 1 Lynn Mc Bain Millie
2 Jo Fyall Milly
3 Holly MacDonald Suki
4 Lynsay Bell Casper

12.00 1 Rochelle Lane Benji
2 Pamela Rutherford Carrie

Spring turf arena  ( Rebecca Chalmers )
Time no Rider Horse
12.00 1 Hayley MacDonald Bunny Boy

2 Fiona Latimer Oreo
3 Louise Scott Squire



Afternoon sessions

Warm up arena  ( Toni Graham )  Poles
Time no Rider Horse 
13.30 1 Lauren Thomson Peater Pan

2 Zara Jones Vic
3 Jo Fyall Milly
4 Linda Gove Star

14.30 1 Hollie MacDonald Suki
2 Kirstie Graham Kash
3 Ashley Douglas Elliott
4 Fiona Latimer Oreo

Main Arena  ( Julie Speirs  ) Showjumping 
Time no Rider Horse
13.30 1 Joy Fulton Puzzle
50-60cm 2 Tracey Miller Kwizz

3 Cheryl Williamson Zeus
4 Lynn McBain Millie

14.30 1 Hannah Newston Sky
70-80cm 2 Cheryl Innes Tico

3 Lucy Mason Sally
15.30 1 Louise Scott Squire
70-80cm 2 Rochelle Lane Benji

3 Pamela Rutherford Carrie
4 Hayley MacDonald Bunny boy

Spring turf arena  ( Rebecca Chalmers ) Test N Teach dressage
Time no Rider Horse Test
13.30 1 Shona Brearley Apollo Intro A
14.00 2 Emma Defew Rocky Med 71
14.30 3 Lynsay Bell Casper N24
15.00 4 Emma Parsons Quincy
15.30 5 Sam Dupen unknown
16.00 6 Lynne Alexander Merrick


